Gross domestic product 2008

(millions of
Ranking Economy US dollars)
1 United States 14,093,310
2 Japan 4,910,840
3 China 4,326,996
4 Germany 3,649,494
5 France 2,856,556
6 United Kingdom 2,674,057
7 Italy 2,303,079
8 Russian Federation 1,679,484
9 Spain 1,604,235
10 Brazil 1,575,151
11 Canada 1,501,329
12 India 1,159,171
13 Mexico 1,088,128
14 Australia 1,015,217
15 Korea, Rep. 929,121
16 Netherlands 871,004
17 Turkey 734,853
18 Poland 527,866
19 Indonesia 510,730
20 Belgium 504,206
21 Switzerland 491,950
22 Sweden 478,961
23 Saudi Arabia 468,800
24 Norway 451,830
25 Austria 413,503
26 Greece 355,876
27 Denmark 341,255
28 Argentina 328,465
29 Venezuela, RB 314,150
30 Iran, Islamic Rep. 286,058
31 South Africa 276,445
32 Finland 272,700
33 Thailand 272,429
34 Ireland 267,576
35 Colombia 243,765
36 Portugal 243,497
37 Malaysia 221,773
38 Czech Republic 215,500
39 Hong Kong SAR, China 215,355
40 Nigeria 207,118
41 Israel 202,101
42 Romania 200,071
43 United Arab Emirates 198,693
44 Singapore 181,948
45 Ukraine 180,355
46 Chile 169,458
47 Philippines 166,909
48 Algeria 166,545
49 Pakistan 164,539
50 Egypt, Arab Rep. 162,283
51 Hungary 154,668
52 Kuwait 148,024
53 Kazakhstan 133,442
54 New Zealand 129,940
55 Peru 129,109
56 Slovak Republic 98,464
57 Libya 93,168
58 Vietnam 90,645
59 Morocco 88,883 a
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Economy

Angola
Bangladesh

Qatar

Croatia

Belarus

Sudan

Syrian Arab Republic
Ecuador

Slovenia
Luxembourg
Serbia

Bulgaria

Lithuania
Azerbaijan
Dominican Republic
Oman

Sri Lanka

Tunisia
Guatemala

Latvia

Uruguay

Kenya

Costa Rica
Lebanon
Uzbekistan
Yemen, Rep.
Ethiopia

Cyprus

Trinidad and Tobago
Céte d'lvoire
Estonia

Cameroon
Panama

El Salvador
Bahrain

Jordan

Tanzania

Macao SAR, China
Equatorial Guinea
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bolivia

Iceland

Ghana

Paraguay
Turkmenistan
Jamaica

Gabon

Uganda

Zambia

Botswana
Honduras

Senegal

Georgia

Nepal

Albania

Armenia

Congo, Dem. Rep.
Channel Islands
Brunei Darussalam
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84,945
79,554
71,041
69,332
60,313
55,927
55,204
54,686
54,613
53,704
50,061
49,900
47,341
46,135
45,541
41,638
40,565
40,309
38,983
33,784
32,186
30,355
29,664
29,264
27,934
26,576
25,585
24,910
24,145
23,414
23,401
23,396
23,088
22,115
21,903
21,238
20,490
18,599
18,525
18,512
16,674
16,657
16,653
15,977
15,327
14,614
14,535
14,326
14,314
13,414
13,343
13,273
12,791
12,615
12,295
11,917
11,668
11,515
11,471
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Congo, Rep.
Afghanistan
Cambodia
Mozambique
Macedonia, FYR
Madagascar
Mauritius
Namibia

Mali

Chad

Papua New Guinea
Burkina Faso
Malta
Bahamas, The
Haiti

Benin
Nicaragua
Moldova
Bermuda

Lao PDR
Kosovo

Niger

Mongolia
Tajikistan
Kyrgyz Republic
Montenegro
Rwanda

Malawi
Liechtenstein
Isle of Man
Guinea
Barbados

Fiji

Andorra
Suriname

Togo
Mauritania
Swaziland
Greenland
Central African Republic
Faeroe Islands
Sierra Leone
San Marino
Eritrea

Lesotho

Cape Verde
Belize

Bhutan
Maldives
Antigua and Barbuda
Burundi
Guyana

St. Lucia
Djibouti

Liberia
Seychelles
Gambia, The
Solomon Islands
Grenada
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10,723
10,624
10,354
9,846
9,521
9,463
9,320
8,837
8,740
8,400
8,239
7,948
7,449
7,234
7,205
6,680
6,592
6,047
5,855
5,543
5,448
5,354
5,258
5,134
5,059
4,891
4,457
4,269
4,160
4,076
3,799
3,682
3,590
3,245
3,033
2,898
2,858
2,837
2,197
1,988
1,974
1,954
1,703
1,654
1,622
1,592
1,359
1,283
1,261
1,217
1,163
1,155
996
875
843
833
811
645
638
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178 St. Vincent and the Grenadines 598
179 Vanuatu 590
180 St. Kitts and Nevis 543
181 Comoros 530
182 Samoa 523
183 Timor-Leste 498
184 Guinea-Bissau 430
185 Dominica 357
186 Tonga 278
187 Micronesia, Fed. Sts. 258
188 Palau 181
189 Sao Tomé and Principe 175
190 Marshall Islands 158
191 Kiribati 137
American Samoa
Aruba
Cayman Islands
Cuba
French Polynesia
Guam
Iraq
Korea, Dem. Rep.
Mayotte
Monaco
Myanmar
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
Northern Mariana Islands
Puerto Rico
Somalia
Virgin Islands (U.S.)
West Bank and Gaza
Zimbabwe .
World 60,557,010
Low income 564,572
Middle income 16,722,126
Lower middle income 8,277,781
Upper middle income 8,442,445
Low & middle income 17,299,923
East Asia & Pacific 5,695,585
Europe & Central Asia 3,872,528
Latin America & Caribbean 4,216,075
Middle East & North Africa 1,074,015
South Asia 1,469,613
Sub-Saharan Africa 978,062
High income 43,309,631
Euro area 13,581,627
.. Not available.

Note: Rankings include only those economies with confirmed GDP estimates. Figures in italics are for 2007 or 2006.
a. Includes Former Spanish Sahara. b. Data are for the area controlled by the Government of the Republic of Cyprus.
c. Covers mainland Tanzania only. d. Excludes Transnistria.
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